ARlA

quality quisine

FOOD YOU LOVE, DELIVERED HOME

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

VIVANTA PUNE, HINJAWADI

BUZZ | ASIAN HARBOUR
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DELIVERY GUIDELINES
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WITHIN 12KM CONTACTLESS ONLINE PAYMENT
RADIUS DELIVERY
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SUSTAINABLE SAFETY &
PACKAGING HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:
1800 266 7646

Timings : 12:00 PM to 10:00 PM
Minimum order value of INR 1000.







e BOMBAY SANDWICH 575
Masala potato, capsicum, onion, processed cheese

e PANEER KATHI ROLL 600
Filled flat bread, bell peppers, onion, tomato masala

® CLASSIC GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH 650
Whole wheat bread, pulled chicken, black pepper, cheese

® CHICKEN KATHI ROLL 650
Filled flat bread, bell peppers, onion, tomato masala

Sy & Sy Q

e GREEK SALAD 475
Roman lettuce, cucumber, bell peppers, onion, tomato, feta, olives

e HUMMUS & PITA 475
Chickpea, pickled vegetables, pita bread

® CHERMOULA GRILLED PRAWNS 900
Shelled prawns, coriander, parsley, spices

[ J Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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HAWAIIAN
Grilled vegetables, pineapple, olives, mozzarella

FIAMMA
Tomatoes, mozzarella, onion, chilli flakes

SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO E PEPERONCINO
extra virgin olive oil, chilli flakes and garlic

PENNE ALLA ARRABBIATA
Spicy tomato sauce, garlic & grated parmesan

AMERICANA
Pork pepperoni, san marzano tomatoes, mozzarella

MURGH TIKKA
Chicken tikka, mozzarella, onion, chillies, coriander

PRAWNS AND TOMATO
Farfalle, san marzano tomatoes, pan-seared prawns

CHICKEN RAGU ALLA NAPOLETANA
Whole- wheat spaghetti, slow cooked chicken & vegetable

P o

GRILLED SALMON STEAK
Baked potatoes, vegetables, caper butter sauce

NEW-ZEALAND LAMB CHOPS
Herb crust, potato mash, garlic vegetables, roast gravy

HALF A ROAST CHICKEN
Roast chicken roasted garlic, thyme, cous-cous, vegetables

625

625

625

625

675

675

775

675

1475

1975

675

Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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ACHARI PANEER TIKKA

Cottage cheese, pickling spices, yoghurt marinade, from the tandoor

BHARWAN TANDOORI ALOO

Nuts & raisins filled potatoes, kashmiri chilli yoghurt marinade

SURMAI TAWA FRY
Pan fried kingfish steak, ginger-garlic & local spices

GILAFI SHEEK KEBAB
Minced lamb, bell peppers, chilli flakes from the charcoal

MURG ANGARA TIKKA
Tandoor roasted chicken, Kashmiri chilli yoghurt marinade

MALWANI CHICKEN SUKKHA
Chicken, kokum, regional Malwani spices, dry coconut

o Y

BHARLI WANGI
Eggplant, tamarind, coconut, peanut gravy

SEV BHAAII
Gram flour noodles, coconut curry, peanut, local spices

DAL AAMTI
Tamarind infused lentils, mustard seeds, onion & tomato

MASALA BHAAT
Ambemohar rice, whole spices, peanut, potato, coconut

MUTTON SAOIJI
Mutton, saoji spices like it’s eaten in the Amravati region

CHICKEN VARADHI

Chicken, vidharbha masala of coconut, poppy seed, peanuts, spices

JOWAR BHAKRI
Griddled flat bread, sorghum

550

550

800

750

650

650

625

625

550

450

850

725

125

Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



e BAJRA BHAKRI 125
Griddled flat bread, pearl millet

e PURAN POLI 375
Maharashtrian bread filled with chana dal, jaggery, cardamom

T befot Qo G

e KHUMB MAKAI PALAK 625
Spinach, mushrooms, corn, golden garlic

® PANEER JHALFREZI 625
Cottage cheese, onion, bell peppers, spices, cream

® LASOONI DAL TADKA 550
Toor dal, golden garlic, cumin, onion, tomatoes

® VEGETABLE BIRYANI 650
Basmati rice, cardamom, mace, saffron

® GOSHT ROGAN JOSH 850
Lamb cubes, Kashmiri chillies, aromatic spices

® MURG TARIWALA 725
Chicken curry, brown onion, coriander root, like at home

® MURGH DUM BIRYANI 750
Chicken, basmati rice, saffron, cardamom, mace

® TANDOORI ROTI 125
Whole wheat bread baked in a tandoor

® LACCHA PARATHA 125
Flaky whole wheat bread baked in a tandoor

® PHULKA’S 125
Griddled whole wheat bread fluffed up on fire

[ J Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



® CHOCOLATE WALNUT BROWNIE
Dark chocolate, walnut kernels, chocolate sauce

® BAKED NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE
Cracker crumbs, cream cheese, berry compote

® CLASSIC TIRAMISU
Mascarpone, savoiradi, espresso, cocoa

Chay

Kegpore] ool (piine

® VEGETARIAN MEALFOR2 | 4
Batata wada, sabudana wada
Bharli wangi, sev bhaaji, dal aamti. masala bhaat
Jowar bhakri, bajra bhakri
Green salad, raita, papad, pickle
Puran poli

® NON VEGETARIAN MEALFOR 2 | 4
Chicken sukha, prawns koliwada
Chicken varadhi, mutton saoji, dal aamti, masala bhaat
Jowar bhakri, bajra bhakri
Green salad, raita, papad, pickle
Puran poli

Kebel 4 @Wm

e VEGETARIAN MEALFOR2 | 4
Achari paneer tikka, bharwan tandoori aloo
Subz dum biryani, raita
Green salad, papad, pickle
Moong dal halwa

® NON VEGETARIAN MEALFOR 2 | 4
Murg angara tikka, gilafi sheek kebab
Murg dum biryani, raita
Green salad, papad, pickle
Moong dal halwa

375
375

375

©)

2000 | 3800

2000 | 3800

1200 | 2400

1200 | 2400

[ ] Vegetarian @® Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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e SOMTAM

Young papaya, haricot beans, crushed peanut,
sweet and spicy dressing

e POPIAIJE
Vegetable spring rolls, glass noodles, thai spices

® LOTUS STEM HONEY CHILLI
Crisp lotus stem, honey, dry chilli, wok tossed

® CHILLY PANEER
Cottage cheese, capsicum, classic indo-chine style

® SATAY GAI
Indonesian style grilled chicken skewers, peanut sauce

® BUTTER GARLIC PRAWNS
Prawns, butter, garlic sauce, bell peppers, wok tossed

® PAN-FRIED CHILLI FISH
Slice fish, onion, capsicum, chillies

e HOT and SOUR

Vegetables, white pepper, dark soya sauce, vinegar

® LEMON CORIANDER SOUP
Vegetables, lemon juice, coriander

® CHICKEN MANCHOW

Chicken, ginger, soya sauce, coriander, crisp noodles

550

550

550

550

650

975

800

300

300

350

Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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® CRUNCHY HARICOT BEAN
Haricot verde, dried chillies, soya sauce, shaoxing wine

® VEGETABLES THAI RED CURRY
Vegetables, thai red curry paste, coconut milk, lime leaf

® MUSHROOM CARAMEL PEPPER
Mushroom, crushed pepper, caramel, Vietnamese style

e ‘KUNG PO’ CHICKEN
Stir-fry chicken, cashew, chilli peppers, vinegar, Sichuan style

® CHICKEN BANGKOK GREEN CURRY
Chicken, mushroom, coconut milk, Thai style green curry

e LAMB MASSAMAN CURRY
Lamb, potato, whole spices, coconut milk, southern Thai style curry

® FISH VIENAMESE CHILLI BASIL SAUCE
Crispy fried fish, bird’s eye chilli, plum sauce, basil

® LOBSTER ‘XO’ SAUCE
Stir-fried lobster, seafood sauce, broccoli, like eaten in Hong Kong

e KHAO MALI
Steamed jasmine rice

® VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
Vegetables, basmati rice, wok tossed

® VEGETABLE HAKKA NOODLES
Stir-fried noodles, vegetables, bean sprouts

® CHICKEN FRIED RICE
Chicken, egg, basmati rice, wok tossed

625

625

625

725

725

850

850

1575

450

550

550

600

Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



® PRAWN HAKKA NOODLES 650
Stir-fried noodles, egg, prawns, vegetables, bean sprouts

® BALINESE NASI-GORENG 850
Fried rice, chicken satay, shrimp crackers

® TUB THIM KROB 375
Rose flavoured water chestnut, coconut milk

® MATCHA GREEN TEA BLUEBERRY ENTREMET 375
Matcha green tea cake, blueberry jelly

[ J Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:

1800 266 7646
Timings : 12:00 PM to 10:00 PM

A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED

IHCL SELEQTIONS  VIVANTA GINGER  EXPRESSONS S



