

#### FOOD YOU LOVE, DELIVERED HOME

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

### **VIVANTA PUNE, HINJAWADI**

BUZZ | ASIAN HARBOUR





# **DELIVERY GUIDELINES**



WITHIN 12KM RADIUS



CONTACTLESS DELIVERY



ONLINE PAYMENT



SUSTAINABLE PACKAGING



SAFETY &
HYGIENE ASSURED

# TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL: 1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 10:00 PM Minimum order value of INR 1000.



San	gwi	ches
0	l	' 0



•	BOMBAY SANDWICH Masala potato, capsicum, onion, processed cheese	575
•	PANEER KATHI ROLL Filled flat bread, bell peppers, onion, tomato masala	600
•	CLASSIC GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH Whole wheat bread, pulled chicken, black pepper, cheese	650
•	CHICKEN KATHI ROLL Filled flat bread, bell peppers, onion, tomato masala	650





•	GREEK SALAD Roman lettuce, cucumber, bell peppers, onion, tomato, feta, olives	475
•	HUMMUS & PITA Chickpea, pickled vegetables, pita bread	475
•	CHERMOULA GRILLED PRAWNS Shelled prawns, coriander, parsley, spices	900

Pizza & Pasta

•	HAWAIIAN Grilled vegetables, pineapple, olives, mozzarella	625
•	FIAMMA Tomatoes, mozzarella, onion, chilli flakes	625
•	SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO E PEPERONCINO extra virgin olive oil, chilli flakes and garlic	625
•	PENNE ALLA ARRABBIATA Spicy tomato sauce, garlic & grated parmesan	625
•	AMERICANA Pork pepperoni, san marzano tomatoes, mozzarella	675
•	MURGH TIKKA Chicken tikka, mozzarella, onion, chillies, coriander	675
•	PRAWNS AND TOMATO Farfalle, san marzano tomatoes, pan-seared prawns	775
•	CHICKEN RAGÙ ALLA NAPOLETANA Whole- wheat spaghetti, slow cooked chicken & vegetable	675

Western choices

3

•	GRILLED SALMON STEAK Baked potatoes, vegetables, caper butter sauce	1475
•	NEW-ZEALAND LAMB CHOPS Herb crust, potato mash, garlic vegetables, roast gravy	1975
•	HALF A ROAST CHICKEN Roast chicken roasted garlic, thyme, cous-cous, vegetables	675

Indian kepaps



•	ACHARI PANEER TIKKA Cottage cheese, pickling spices, yoghurt marinade, from the tandoor	550
•	BHARWAN TANDOORI ALOO Nuts & raisins filled potatoes, kashmiri chilli yoghurt marinade	550
•	SURMAI TAWA FRY Pan fried kingfish steak, ginger-garlic & local spices	800
•	GILAFI SHEEK KEBAB Minced lamb, bell peppers, chilli flakes from the charcoal	750
•	MURG ANGARA TIKKA Tandoor roasted chicken, Kashmiri chilli yoghurt marinade	650
•	MALWANI CHICKEN SUKKHA Chicken, kokum, regional Malwani spices, dry coconut	650





•	BHARLI WANGI Eggplant, tamarind, coconut, peanut gravy	625
•	SEV BHAAJI Gram flour noodles, coconut curry, peanut, local spices	625
•	DAL AAMTI Tamarind infused lentils, mustard seeds, onion & tomato	550
•	MASALA BHAAT Ambemohar rice, whole spices, peanut, potato, coconut	450
•	MUTTON SAOJI Mutton, saoji spices like it's eaten in the Amravati region	850
•	CHICKEN VARADHI Chicken, vidharbha masala of coconut, poppy seed, peanuts, spices	725
•	JOWAR BHAKRI Griddled flat bread, sorghum	125

	Griddled flat bread, pearl millet	
•	PURAN POLI Maharashtrian bread filled with chana dal, jaggery, cardamom	375
/	The best of India	3
•	KHUMB MAKAI PALAK Spinach, mushrooms, corn, golden garlic	625
•	PANEER JHALFREZI Cottage cheese, onion, bell peppers, spices, cream	625
•	LASOONI DAL TADKA Toor dal, golden garlic, cumin, onion, tomatoes	550
•	VEGETABLE BIRYANI Basmati rice, cardamom, mace, saffron	650
•	GOSHT ROGAN JOSH Lamb cubes, Kashmiri chillies, aromatic spices	850
•	MURG TARIWALA Chicken curry, brown onion, coriander root, like at home	725
•	MURGH DUM BIRYANI Chicken, basmati rice, saffron, cardamom, mace	750
•	TANDOORI ROTI Whole wheat bread baked in a tandoor	125
•	LACCHA PARATHA Flaky whole wheat bread baked in a tandoor	125
•	PHULKA'S Griddled whole wheat bread fluffed up on fire	125

125

BAJRA BHAKRI

Dessert -	<u></u>
Pool	

•	CHOCOLATE WALNUT BROWNIE  Dark chocolate, walnut kernels, chocolate sauce	375
•	BAKED NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE Cracker crumbs, cream cheese, berry compote	375
•	CLASSIC TIRAMISU Mascarpone, savoiradi, espresso, cocoa	375

Confort Menu

Regional Varadhi Cuisine

VEGETARIAN MEAL FOR 2 | 4
 Batata wada, sabudana wada
 Bharli wangi, sev bhaaji, dal aamti. masala bhaat
 Jowar bhakri, bajra bhakri
 Green salad, raita, papad, pickle
 Puran poli

NON VEGETARIAN MEAL FOR 2 | 4
Chicken sukha, prawns koliwada
Chicken varadhi, mutton saoji, dal aamti, masala bhaat
Jowar bhakri, bajra bhakri
Green salad, raita, papad, pickle
Puran poli

Kebab & Biryani

VEGETARIAN MEAL FOR 2 | 4
 Achari paneer tikka, bharwan tandoori aloo Subz dum biryani, raita
 Green salad, papad, pickle
 Moong dal halwa

NON VEGETARIAN MEAL FOR 2 | 4
 Murg angara tikka, gilafi sheek kebab
 Murg dum biryani, raita
 Green salad, papad, pickle
 Moong dal halwa

2000 | 3800

2000 | 3800

1200 | 2400

1200 | 2400



Appetizers

•	SOM TAM Young papaya, haricot beans, crushed peanut, sweet and spicy dressing	550
•	PO PIA JE Vegetable spring rolls, glass noodles, thai spices	550
•	LOTUS STEM HONEY CHILLI Crisp lotus stem, honey, dry chilli, wok tossed	550
•	CHILLY PANEER Cottage cheese, capsicum, classic indo-chine style	550
•	SATAY GAI Indonesian style grilled chicken skewers, peanut sauce	650
•	BUTTER GARLIC PRAWNS Prawns, butter, garlic sauce, bell peppers, wok tossed	975
•	PAN-FRIED CHILLI FISH Slice fish, onion, capsicum, chillies	800



3)

•	HOT and SOUR Vegetables, white pepper, dark soya sauce, vinegar	300
•	LEMON CORIANDER SOUP Vegetables, lemon juice, coriander	300
•	CHICKEN MANCHOW Chicken, ginger, soya sauce, coriander, crisp noodles	350

Stir-fry's and Curries



•	CRUNCHY HARICOT BEAN Haricot verde, dried chillies, soya sauce, shaoxing wine	625
•	VEGETABLES THAI RED CURRY Vegetables, thai red curry paste, coconut milk, lime leaf	625
•	MUSHROOM CARAMEL PEPPER Mushroom, crushed pepper, caramel, Vietnamese style	625
•	<b>'KUNG PO' CHICKEN</b> Stir-fry chicken, cashew, chilli peppers, vinegar, Sichuan style	725
•	CHICKEN BANGKOK GREEN CURRY Chicken, mushroom, coconut milk, Thai style green curry	725
•	LAMB MASSAMAN CURRY Lamb, potato, whole spices, coconut milk, southern Thai style curry	850
•	FISH VIENAMESE CHILLI BASIL SAUCE Crispy fried fish, bird's eye chilli, plum sauce, basil	850
•	LOBSTER 'XO' SAUCE Stir-fried lobster, seafood sauce, broccoli, like eaten in Hong Kong	1575

Masi 'M' Mee



•	KHAO MALI Steamed jasmine rice	450
•	VEGETABLE FRIED RICE Vegetables, basmati rice, wok tossed	550
•	VEGETABLE HAKKA NOODLES Stir-fried noodles, vegetables, bean sprouts	550
•	CHICKEN FRIED RICE Chicken, egg, basmati rice, wok tossed	600

<ul> <li>PRAWN HAKKA NOODLES</li> <li>Stir-fried noodles, egg, prawns, vegetables, bean sprouts</li> </ul>	650
BALINESE NASI-GORENG     Fried rice, chicken satay, shrimp crackers	850
Dessert	
TUB THIM KROB     Rose flavoured water chestnut, coconut milk	375
<ul> <li>MATCHA GREEN TEA BLUEBERRY ENTREMET         Matcha green tea cake, blueberry jelly     </li> </ul>	375

## TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL: 1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 10:00 PM



A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED



















